

---

## Pachet produse alimentare

I.D.: 70029240

---

Data  
publicarii 07.06.22

Coduri CPV 15800000-6

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 7.635,00 RON - 7.635,00 RON

---

Descriere: Sos paste buc 50 9.50 475.00 Cafea buc 5000 0.25 1,250.00 Ceai cut 50 6.00 300.00  
Compot buc 300 4.50 1,350.00 Mazare buc 240 4.00 960.00 Gogosari buc 240 6.00  
1,440.00 Oua buc 2100 0.60 1,260.00 Pasta de tomate buc 100 6.00 600.00

---